



Specification Sheet

AMORETTI PRODUCT CODE:	CP-48
DESCRIPTION:	BLOODY MARY CRAFT PUREE
INGREDIENTS:	TOMATO, WATER, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS SOY, CELERY), CITRIC ACID.
FOOD USE LEVEL:	2.5% BY WEIGHT
STORAGE:	AMBIENT
COLOR:	DARK REDDISH BROWN WITH BLACK AND OFF-WHITE SPECKS
TEXTURE:	THICK PUREE LIKE WITH SPICE REMNANTS
AROMA:	TYPICAL OF BLOODY MARY MIX- TOMATO WITH OTHER SPICES AND FLAVORING
KOSHER:	PARVE
ALLERGEN:	SOY, CELERY
PH:	3.42+/-1
BRIX:	29.3+/-3
PACKAGING:	250ML BOTTLE, 750ML BOTTLE, 9LB TUB, 50LB BUCKET, 450LB DRUM
PROP 65 STATUS:	NO PROP 65 WARNING IS REQUIRED
GMO STATUS:	GMO FREE
GLUTEN STATUS:	GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN STATUS:	SUITABLE FOR VEGAN
ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS:	MIX WELL BEFORE USE
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT USES MILK, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, & SESAME.	